RGX Modular Casework
RGX - Modular Casework
Modular Casework
formaspace.com800.251.1505 1100 East Howard Lane, #400
Austin, TX 78753
Modular Casework
The RGX is the first of its kind on the market,
offering a truly unique and innovative

Available in matte clear or black anodized finish.
Wire pulls are standard with phenolic and HPL/LPL fronts.  Flush pulls are standard with CRS fronts.
Model Number Key
Base & Wall Cabinets
LINE TYPE* HH WW - STYLE** L/R A  APRON
TENIBACESABBL-4253B-XGR
LATSEDEPDNEPEL-8113W-XGR
*See chart at right F
**Refer to catalog pages for specific layout options. HB
KSP KNEE SPACE PANEL
W
Floor Cabinets (Coming soon)
LINE TYPE HH WW - L/R DEPTH
RGX- F 84 24 - L 16
Apron Rails
LINE TYPE HH WW
RGX- A 02 54
End Pedestal Legs
LINE TYPE HH WW -
RGX- EP 35  -
Knee Space Panels
LINE TYPE HH WW
RGX- KSP 28 72
DD
22
PREFIX   CAB TYPE
10S
1SH
1SH
STYLE
FLOOR CABINET
HANGING BASE
WALL CABINET
formaspace.com800.251.1505 1100 East Howard Lane, #400
Austin, TX 78753
RGX - Modular Casework
02
Base Cabinets - Standing Height 35" HIGH X 22" DEEP
Open Cabinets
000-0353B-XGR000-8153B-XGR
000-6353B-XGR000-4253B-XGR
RGX-B3548-000
RGX-B3542-000
Cupboard Cabinets
Left Hinge Right Hinge RGX-B3530-200
002-6353B-XGRR001-8153B-XGRL001-8153B-XGR
002-2453B-XGRR001-4253B-XGRL001-4253B-XGR
1E+06 RGX-B3548-200
Sink Cabinets
Left Hinge Right Hinge RGX-B3530-20S
S02-6353B-XGRRS01-8153B-XGRLS01-8153B-XGR
S02-2453B-XGRRS01-4253B-XGRLS01-4253B-XGR
RGX-B3548-20S
1E+06 RGX-B3558-20S
Door-Drawer Cabinets
Left Hinge Right Hinge RGX-B3530-210
012-6353B-XGRR011-8153B-XGRL011-8153B-XGR
012-2453B-XGRR011-4253B-XGRL011-4253B-XGR
RGX-B3548-210
Drawer Cabinets
040-0353B-XGR040-8153B-XGR
040-6353B-XGR040-4253B-XGR
RGX-B3542-040
RGX-B3548-040
formaspace.com800.251.1505 1100 East Howard Lane, #400
Austin, TX 78753
RGX - Modular Casework
29" HIGH X 22" DEEPBase Cabinets - Standing Height
Open Cabinets